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Driver NamePos Laps FastBehind Q#

TQ: Lalo Camarena 25/7:06.863

Average

Top 15Time Top 5 Top 10
ID:

Rank
Laps in

1st,2nd,3rd

Touring Tapatio

Francisco Bustamante1. 20 7:10.460 [19.461] 20.048 20.452 320.9363 7/7 20 0 0

Mario Mayo2. 19 7:16.504 20.887 21.183 21.510 422.6624 6/6 0 4 13

Daniel Higareda3. 17 7:00.566 21.141 21.757 22.808 824.0198 2/6 0 15 2

Lalo Camarena4. 0 11 7/6 - - -

Julio Mayo5. 0 22 7/6 - - -

Richard Perez6. 0 55 4/3 - - -

Christopher Higareda7. 0 66 4/3 - - -

Pepe Calderon8. 0 77 5/4 - - -

Cristobal Quintero9. 0 99 2/1 - - -

See all of your Practice Laps / Racing / Heat Sheets / TQ / Graphs and more on RCScoringPro.com

Lalo Camarena Julio Mayo Francisco Bustamante Mario Mayo Richard Perez Christopher Higareda Pepe Calderon Daniel Higareda Cristobal Quintero

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

3/35.5941/20.753 2/26.7621]

21/7:15.075 12/7:07.008 16/7:08.016

3/22.0781/21.731 2/23.0002]

20/7:04.008 15/7:12.525 17/7:02.096

3/20.8871/22.504 2/22.9923]

20/7:13.266 17/7:25.173 18/7:16.005

3/34.4181/20.672 2/22.1334]

20/7:08.003 15/7:03.675 18/7:07.005

3/60.9731/21.144 2/29.6875]

20/7:07.002 13/7:32.027 17/7:03.538

3/22.8631/21.508 2/22.7036]

20/7:07.007 13/7:06.421 18/7:21.084

3/21.8051/20.184 2/23.6337]

20/7:04.285 14/7:17.024 18/7:19.482

3/21.3711/20.023 2/21.3838]

20/7:01.003 15/7:29.981 18/7:12.652

3/22.7541/20.699 2/25.4699]

20/7:00.488 15/7:17.009 18/7:15.052

3/22.4291/19.985 2/30.58910]

21/7:19.032 15/7:07.755 17/7:02.195

3/21.7031/23.261 2/21.14111]

20/7:02.654 16/7:26.370 18/7:20.983

3/21.1641/20.590 2/24.85912]

20/7:01.075 16/7:17.386 18/7:21.525

3/22.3681/22.207 2/29.46513]

20/7:03.476 16/7:11.273 17/7:03.456

1/19.461 2/25.19914]

20/7:01.028 17/7:03.797

1/22.102 2/25.30915]

20/7:02.426 17/7:04.229

2/21.7341/22.304 3/24.81316]

20/7:03.912 19/7:21.916 17/7:04.086

2/21.2971/25.067 3/21.42917]

20/7:08.458 19/7:19.727 17/7:00.057

2/21.1991/21.01218]

20/7:08.011 19/7:17.675

2/21.8671/23.27719]

20/7:09.978 19/7:16.005

1/21.97620]

20/7:10.046

Top Qualifiers Qual# Laps Race Time RndBehind Race Pos In Race Fast Lap Best 3 Consecutive

  1Lalo Camarena 25 3 4 16.05017:06.863 48.676

  2Julio Mayo 25 2 4 15.93417:10.801 3.938 49.066

  3Francisco Bustamante 24 3 4 16.60127:03.071 50.918

  4Mario Mayo 24 3 4 16.61037:04.141 1.070 50.934

  5Richard Perez 24 2 4 16.66427:09.652 5.511 51.004

  6Christopher Higareda 21 1 4 16.50847:05.352 50.848



  7Pepe Calderon 20 2 4 17.05966:09.094 52.692

  8Daniel Higareda 17 4 4 21.14137:00.566 67.719

  9Cristobal Quintero 6 1 4 22.59772:32.430 70.519


